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Teaching and Advising Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Chair Johnson Aaron 2022 AERS 2334 5-5489 aaronj@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Chapman Erin 2020 Fam. Con.Sci. 3183 5-6789 chapman@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Kumar Kamal 2021 Mech. Engr. 0902 5-6263 kkumar@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Nicotra Jodie 2022 English 1102 5-5945 jnicotra@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Sini Raffaella 2021 Landscape Arch. 2481 5-5107 rsini@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Slater Christine 2020 IPO 1250 2093422510 cslater@uidaho.edu 
Assoc. Dean/College Advisor   Woolley Darryl 2021 Accounting 3161 5-7300 dwoolley@uidaho.edu 
Dept. Staff Advisor   Chavez Andrea 2022 CEHHS 3080 5-7446 achavez@uidaho.edu 
Director of General Education   Panttaja Dean   Theatre&Film 2008 5-6465 panttaja@uidaho.edu 
Univ. Advising Services   Castro Cynthia P.   Advising 2537 5-6307 cynthiacastro@uidaho.edu 
Office Instr. Effect. & Accred.   Mahuron Sara   Admin 202   5-5962 sara@uidaho.edu 
Student 
(undergraduate/graduate) 

  Bacon Jacey         Baco1915@vandals.uidaho.edu 

Dir. of CETL, or designee   Smentowski Brian         bsmentkowski@uidaho.edu 
 


